NESG2030M04-EVNF16 Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
CEL (California Eastern Laboratories) NESG2030M04-
EVNF16
EVNF16
CEL (California Eastern Laboratories) NESG2030M04-
EVNF16
CEL (California Eastern Laboratories) Supplier CEL (California Eastern Laboratories) Distributor
CEL (California Eastern Laboratories) NESG2030M04-
EVNF16
CEL NESG2030M04-EVNF16 CEL (California Eastern Laboratories) NESG2030M04-
EVNF16
CEL (California Eastern
Laboratories)
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER NESG2030M04-EVNF16
MANUFACTURER CEL (California Eastern Laboratories)
DESCRIPTION EVAL BOARD FOR NESG2030 1.6GHZ
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 6968 pcs
DATA SHEET
TYPE Transistor
SUPPLIED CONTENTS Board(s)
SERIES -
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
FREQUENCY 100MHz ~ 10GHz
FOR USE WITH/RELATED PRODUCTS NESG2030M04@1.6GHz
NESG2030M04-EVNF16
Part Number: NESG2030M04-EVNF16
Manufacturer/Brand: CEL (California Eastern Laboratories)
Product description EVAL BOARD FOR NESG2030 1.6GHZ
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
Stock Condition 6968 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
NESG2030M04-EVNF16.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of NESG2030M04-EVNF16
NESG2030M04-EVNF16.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
NESG2046M33-T3-A
Manufacturers:  CEL (California Eastern Laboratories)
Description:  TRANS NPN 2GHZ M33
In stock:  4211 pcs
RFQ
NES-75-48
Manufacturers:  MEAN WELL
Description:  AC/DC CONVERTER 48V 77W
In stock:  3490 pcs
RFQ
NESG2030M04-EVNF19
Manufacturers:  CEL (California Eastern Laboratories)
Description:  EVAL BOARD FOR NESG2030 1.9GHZ
In stock:  6145 pcs
RFQ
NES13DB24SA
Manufacturers:  Carlo Gavazzi
Description:  RELAY SAFETY 3PST 6A 24V
In stock:  318 pcs
RFQ
NESG2030M04-A
Manufacturers:  CEL (California Eastern Laboratories)
Description:  TRANS NPN 2GHZ SOT-343
In stock:  3529 pcs
RFQ
NES-75-5
Manufacturers:  MEAN WELL
Description:  AC/DC CONVERTER 5V 70W
In stock:  3458 pcs
RFQ
NES-75-24
Manufacturers:  MEAN WELL
Description:  AC/DC CONVERTER 24V 77W
In stock:  3900 pcs
RFQ
NESG2030M04-T2-A
Manufacturers:  CEL (California Eastern Laboratories)
Description:  TRANS NPN 2GHZ SOT-343
In stock:  6061 pcs
RFQ
NESG2030M04-EVNF24
Manufacturers:  CEL (California Eastern Laboratories)
Description:  EVAL BOARD FOR NESG2030 G5122.4G
In stock:  5905 pcs
RFQ
NESG2021M05-EVNF58
Manufacturers:  CEL (California Eastern Laboratories)
Description:  EVAL BOARD NESG2021M05 5.8GHZ
In stock:  5845 pcs
RFQ
NESG2031M05-EVNF58
Manufacturers:  CEL (California Eastern Laboratories)
Description:  EVAL BOARD NESG2031M05 5.8GHZ
In stock:  3579 pcs
RFQ
NESG2046M33-A
Manufacturers:  CEL (California Eastern Laboratories)
Description:  TRANS NPN 2GHZ M33
In stock:  3894 pcs
RFQ